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16. External Photos 

Overall Dimensions 

 

 

68.2 mm 

131.9 mm 

145.7 mm 

126.0 mm 

Earpiece 
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Front View of the DUT 

 
 

Rear View of the DUT 
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17. Antenna Dimensions & Separation Distances 

 
 
 

1.4 mm 

 

Edge 2 

(Right) 

Edge 4 

(Left) 

1.4 mm 

0.6 mm 

7 mm 

111.3 mm 

2.75 mm 

60.9 mm 

Edge 1 

(Top) 

Edge 3 
(Bottom) 

Front 

Rear 

 

1.59 mm 

6.6 mm 

1 mm 

6.59 mm 

 

 

 

Front 

0.6 mm 

42.2 mm 

38.2 mm 

 

128 mm 

10.1 mm 

117.5 mm 

Edge 1 

(Top) 

Edge 3 
(Bottom) 

① BT/WIFI ANT  

② Main Ant (RX&TX) 

    - GSM850 

    - WCDMA 850 

    - LTE B5/B17/B26/B41 

    - CDMA BC0, BC10 

③ Main Ant (RX&TX) 

    - GSM 1900 

    - WCDMA 1700/1900 

    - LTE B2/B4/B25/B41 

    - CDMA BC1 
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18. Setup Photos 

Handset Vertical and Horizontal Reference Lines 

 

 

 

 

Vertical  
Center Line 

Horizontal 
Line 
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18.1. Head Exposure Conditions 

Left Touch 

 
 

Left Tilt (15°) 
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Right Touch 

 
 

Right Tilt (15°) 
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18.2. Body-worn Accessory & Hotspot mode Exposure Conditions 

Rear 

 
 

Front 
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18.3. Hotspot Exposure Conditions 

Edge 1 

 
 

Edge 2 
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Edge 3 

 
 

Edge 4 

 
 

END OF REPORT 


